
THE NOR EAST

GB Sparkl ing Pinot  Noir  Chardonnay

Banrock Stat ion Moscato (White or  Pink)

Grant Burge Benchmark Pinot  Grigio

Ta-Ku Sauvignon Blanc NZ (White or  Pink)

Tatachi l la  Pinot  Grigio

Tatachi l la  Sauvignon Blanc

W i n e  L i s t

S P A R K L I N G
Hardy ’s  Riddle Brut

Grant Burge Petite  Bubbles

Dunes & Greene Pinot  Noir  Chardonnay
NV
Paulettes Sparkl ing Red

28.00

35.00
15.00
13.00

13.00

8.00

9.50
200ml piccolo

10.00

15.00

B O T T L E

L A R G E
G L A S S

10.00

39.00

Hardy ’s  Riddle Shiraz

Hardy ’s  Riddle  Cabernet  Merlot

Grant Burge 5th Cameron Vale Cabernet
Sauvignon

Grant Burge 5th Gen Cabernet  Merlot
Grant Burge 5th Gen Merlot

15 .00

25.00
39.00

8.00
10.00

39.00

10.00 15.00

R E D S B O T T L EG L A S S

B O T T L EW H I T E S

Hardy ’s  Riddle Chardonnay

Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz

Hardy ’s  Riddle Sauvignon Blanc
Grant Burge 5th Gen Sauvignon Blanc

8.00

8.00
8.00

10.00 15.00
9.50

9.00 13.00

9.00

12.00

25.00
25.00

36.0013.50
38.00
36.00

36.00
39.00

G L A S S

G L A S S

12 .00
15.00

200ml piccolo

200ml piccolo

25.00
39.00

L A R G E
G L A S S

12 .00
12 .00

10.00 15 .00 39.00
10.00 15.00 38.00

Grant Burge Thorn Riesl ing
13.00

10.00 15.00

R O S E

Tatachi l la  Rose 9.00

G L A S S
L A R G E
G L A S S B O T T L E

13 .00 36.00

C A S K  W I N E

Berri  estate Fresh Dry White
Berri  Estate Fruity  Gordo
Berri  Estate House Dry Red
Berri  Estate Dolce Rosso

G L A S S
L A R G E
G L A S S

H A L F
C A R A F E

 C A R A F E

5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00 19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00

St Hal let  Rose (dry) 10.00 15.00 40.00



T E Q U I L A  S U N R I S E  $ 1 7F R U I T  T I N G L E  $ 1 5

Ice Coffee  
Ice Mocha

Ice Chocolate
Served with a

scoop of ice-cream
& whipped cream.

$8.50

C o c k t a i l  L i s t
THE NOR EAST

M A R T I N I  ‘ N U T T Y ’  E S P R E S S O  $ 1 8

I L L U S I O N  $ 1 9
Tequi la ,  Triple

Sec,  Orange juice 
& Grenadine.

Served in a  hi-bal l
g lass  with a  s l ice

of  lemon.

Midori ,  Vodka,
Triple  Sec,
Lemonade,

Pineapple ju ice.
Served in a

hurricane glass  with
a s l ice of  lemon.

Vodka,  Blue
Curacao,

Lemonade &
Grenadine.

Served in hurricane
glass  with a  s l ice of

lemon.

Double shot
Espresso,  Vodka

& Kahlua.
Shaken with ice
and served in a
mart ini  g lass .

Double shot
Espresso,  Vodka

& Frangel ico.
Shaken with ice
and served in a
mart ini  g lass .

L I Q U O R  A F F O G A T O  $ 1 5
Double shot  Espresso

served with a  scoop of  ice-
cream & choice of  Kahlua,
Bai leys ,  Frangel ico or  Tia

Maria  30 ml  shot  Shaken  &
served in a  mart ini  g lass .

M A R T I N I  E S P R E S S O  $ 1 8

L I Q U O R  C O F F E E  $ 1 5

Double shot  Espresso
served with whipped

cream & choice of
Kahlua,  Bai leys ,

Frangel ico or  Tia  Maria
30 ml  shot .

C O F F E E  &  T E A

Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Long Black
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

Cup    $5.00
Mug  $6.00
Take away $6.00

English
Breakfast
Earl Grey
Camomile
Green Tea

Cup    $4.00
Mug  $5.00
Pot  $6.00
Take away $5.00

C O L D  D R I N K S  &  C O F F E E
Affogato (non-alcoholic)
shot of espresso with a

scoop of ice-cream.
$8.00

Vienna Coffee
Vienna Chocolate

Vienna Mocha
(Served with whipped

cream) $6.50


