

## ENOR EAS' Wine List

	SPARKLING Hardy's Riddle Brut Grant Burge Petite Bubbles		GLASS		BOTTLE
			8.00 9.50		28.00
					35.00
	GB Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardon		200ml piccolo		15.00
	NV Paulettes Sparkling Red		200ml piccolo		13.00
					13.00
	Tuarectes sparking ked		200ml piccolo		10.00
	REDS		GLASS	LARGE GLASS	BOTTLE
	Hardy's Riddle Cabernet Merlot		8.00	12.00	25.00
	Grant Burge 5th Gen Cabernet M	lerlot	10.00	15.00	39.00
	Grant Burge 5th Gen Merlot		10.00	15.00	39.00
	Grant Burge 5th Cameron Vale Cabernet Sauvignon		10.00	15.00	39.00
	Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz		10.00	15.00	39.00
	Hardy's Riddle Shiraz		8.00	12.00	25.00
				LARGE	
	WHITES		GLASS	GLASS	BOTTLE
	Hardy's Riddle Chardonnay Hardy's Riddle Sauvignon Blanc Grant Burge 5th Gen Sauvignon Blanc Ta-Ku Sauvignon Blanc NZ (White or Pink) Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc Grant Burge Benchmark Pinot Grigio Tatachilla Pinot Grigio Banrock Station Moscato (White or Pink)		8.00	12.00	25.00
			8.00	12.00	25.00
			10.00	15.00	39.00
			10.00	15.00	38.00
			9.50	13.50	36.00
			10.00	15.00	38.00
			9.00	13.00	36.00
			9.00	13.00	36.00
	Grant Burge Thorn Riesling		10.00	15.00	39.00
	ROSE		GLASS	LARGE GLASS	BOTTLE
	Tatachilla Rose		9.00	13.00	36.00
	St Hallet Rose (dry)		10.00	15.00	40.00
	CASK WINE	GLASS	LARGE GLASS	HALF CARAFE	CARAFE
	Berri estate Fresh Dry White	5.00	7.00	13.00	19.00
	Berri Estate Fruity Gordo	5.00	7.00	13.00	19.00
	Berri Estate House Dry Red Berri Estate Dolce Rosso	5.00 5.00	7.00 7.00	13.00 13.00	19.00 19.00
	Delli Estate Doice Russu	3.00	7.00	13.00	10.00



# THE NOR EAST



### THE NOR EAST

Cocktail List

#### FRUIT TINGLE \$15

Vodka, Blue
Curacao,
Lemonade &
Grenadine.
Served in hurricane
glass with a slice of
lemon.



#### TEQUILA SUNRISE \$17

Tequila, Triple
Sec, Orange juice
& Grenadine.
Served in a hi-ball
glass with a slice
of lemon.



#### ILLUSION \$19

Midori, Vodka,
Triple Sec,
Lemonade,
Pineapple juice.
Served in a
hurricane glass with
a slice of lemon.

#### MARTINI 'NUTTY' ESPRESSO \$18

Double shot
Espresso, Vodka
& Frangelico.
Shaken with ice
and served in a
martini glass.



#### MARTINI ESPRESSO \$18

Double shot
Espresso, Vodka
& Kahlua.
Shaken with ice
and served in a
martini glass.



#### LIQUOR AFFOGATO \$15

Double shot Espresso served with a scoop of icecream & choice of Kahlua, Baileys, Frangelico or Tia Maria 30 ml shot Shaken & served in a martini glass.



#### LIQUOR COFFEE \$15

Double shot Espresso served with whipped cream & choice of Kahlua, Baileys, Frangelico or Tia Maria 30 ml shot.



#### COFFEE & TEA

Cup \$5.00 Mug \$6.00 Take away \$6.00

Cappuccino

Flat White Long Black Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Cup \$4.00 Mug \$5.00 Pot \$6.00 Take away \$5.00

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Camomile

Green Tea

#### COLD DRINKS & COFFEE

Ice Coffee
Ice Mocha
Ice Chocolate
Served with a
scoop of ice-cream
& whipped cream.
\$8.50

Affogato (non-alcoholic) shot of espresso with a scoop of ice-cream. \$8.00

Vienna Coffee
Vienna Chocolate
Vienna Mocha
(Served with whipped
cream) \$6.50